

PT Trakindo Utama

Training Center Department JI. Raya Narogong Km 19 Cileungsi Bogor 16820, West Java - Indonesia Tel. +62-21 823 3361 (Hunting) Fax. +62-21 823 3360

Seat Confirmation Letter

No : 216 / SVC / L&TD / XI / 2019

To : Participants Trakindo Serviceman Award Program 2

From : Learning and Talent Development Manager

Date: 18th November, 2019

Re : Trakindo Serviceman Award Program 2

Dear all,

Aligned with corporate initiatives, Learning & Talent Development - Head Office will conduct **Trakindo Serviceman Award Program 2.** Participants on the following schedule:

Class of : Trakindo Serviceman Award Program 2
Date : 28 November – 11 December 2019

Time : 07:00 -16:00 WIB Venue : **TC Cileungsi**

Jl. Raya Narogong KM. 19 Cileungsi, Bogor 16820, Indonesia

NO	SN	NAME	DIVISION	BRANCH
1	24782	WAHID WIDIATWOKO	PADANG	NORTHERN SUM
2	27111	TOMI ANGGARA	BENGKULU	SOUTHERN SUM
3	30361	RIAN RORI MANGALIK	GUNUNG BAYAN	NORTHERN KAL
4	22314	JEFFI ERICA	BATU KAJANG	SOUTHERN KAL
5	25373	MUHAMAD DIMAS YULIAR	BSD	WEST JAVA
6	25317	MUHAMMAD TANFIDZ AMRILLAH	KUPANG	EAST JAVA
7	21147	MUHAMMAD IDHAM KHOLID	SOROAKO	EAST INDONESIA
8	20778	RAHMAD FAJAR	BATU HIJAU	BATU HIJAU
9	14954	IGNATIUS ERWANTO ANISTYA	KUALA KENCANA	TEMBAGAPURA
10	17032	MARTHEN LIMBONGAN	CRC BALIKPAPAN	CUST SUPP KAL

Training Center will provide dormitory including meals and laundry for the participants who will attend the training. All participants have to check-in at the dormitory before training started and check-out after the training finished.

Check in : 27 November 2019
 Check Out : 12 December 2019

- Participants required to bring their own:
 - 1. Safety Shoes
 - 3. Trakindo uniform
 - 4. Sport outfit dan sport shoes for exercise

Should you need further information, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Yours sincerely,

Ira Dhamayanti Kamal

Learning & Talent Development Manager



PT Trakindo Utama

Road Map to Training Center Cileungsi:

